
North Shore BUS ROUTE 2023-2024

Afternoon drop- off times

REGULAR              EARLY DISMISSAL

3:10                        12:45        Leave St Anns School
3:17                        12:52        955 Victoria Street west
3:22                        12:57        Fortune Dr & Juniper Ave
3:28                        1:03          OLPH 
3:34                        1:09          Tranquille Rd & Singh Street
3:35                        1:11          Tranquille Rd & Southill Street
3.39                        1:15          2390 Tranquille Rd
3:41                        1:17          Crestline St & Young Ave
3:42                        1:18          Parkcrest & Crestline
3:44                        1:20          Parkcrest & Bentley
3:45                        1:21          Southill & Fleetwood
3:46                        1:22          910 Singh Street
3:48                        1:26          Chances Casino @ Crosswalk
3:50                        1:28          Batchelor Dr & N River Dr at Bus Stop
3:52                        1:30          Batchelor Dr & Raven Dr       
3:56                        1:34          Grasslands Dr. & Cantel Cr
3:58                        1:36          Grasslands & Westsyde Rd
4:01                        1:39          1995 Westsyde Road
4:16                        1:54          Orchards Walk – Bus stop @ round a bout  
4:24                        2:14          Qu’Appelle Dr. & Adams Rd
4:31                        2:22          Arrive SAA 


